
IP20 / mm

1 5M

LED / LED

60 C CW-W-12

60 C PW-W-12

60 C WW-W-12

60 C R-W-12 1200-1800mcd

60 C G-W-12 3000-3600mcd

60 C B-W-12 800-1000mcd

60 C Y-W-12 1000-1200mcd

60 C SKA-W-12 800-900mcd

60 C YG-W-12 1500-1700mcd

60 C IB-W-12 1400-1600mcd

16-18lumen

12.0W/m 50mm 60LED/m

Cool White

Pure White

Warm White

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

Sakura

Yellow Green

Ice Blue

6200-7000K

500-510nm

5000-5400K

2700-3300K

625-630nm

515-530nm

463-470nm

585-595nm

470-630nm

475-490nm

LEDLED

W:10   H:2.3

AC100/200V DC12V
+12V

50mm

777

50mm LED50mm50mm50mm

m

DC
12V

SMD
5050
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V
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IP54 / mm

RTV

1 5M

LED / LED

TFT60 C CW-W-12

TFT60 C PW-W-12

TFT60 C WW-W-12

TFT60 C R-W-12 1200-1800mcd

TFT60 C G-W-12 3000-3600mcd

TFT60 C B-W-12 800-1000mcd

TFT60 C Y-W-12 1000-1200mcd

TFT60 C SKA-W-12 800-900mcd

TFT60 C YG-W-12 1500-1700mcd

TFT60 C IB-W-12 1400-1600mcd

16-18lumen

12.0W/m 50mm 60LED/m

Cool White 6200-7000K

Pure White 5000-5400K

Warm White 2700-3300K

Red 625-630nm

Green 515-530nm

Blue

Yellow

Sakura

Yellow Green

Ice Blue

463-470nm

585-595nm

470-630nm

500-510nm

475-490nm

W:12   H:3.4

50mm

777

AC100/200V DC12V
+12V
GND

50mm LED50mm50mm50mm

m

V

LEDLED DC
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IP20 / mm

1 5M

LED / LED

TFN60 B CW-W-12

TFN60 B PW-W-12

TFN60 B WW-W-12

TFN60 B R-W-12 500-600mcd

TFN60 B G-W-12 1000-1200mcd

TFN60 B B-W-12 300-400mcd

TFN60 B Y-W-12 450-550mcd

TFN60 B P-W-12 400-500mcd

TFN60 B YG-W-12 700-800mcd

TFN60 B IB-W-12 600-700mcd

5-6 lumen

4.0W/m 50mm 60LED/m

Cool White

Pure White

Warm White

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

Pink

Yellow Green

Ice Blue

6200-7000K

500-510nm

5000-5400K

2700-3300K

625-630nm

515-530nm

463-470nm

585-595nm

470-630nm

475-490nm

LED

W:8   H:2.3

50mm

777

AC100/200V DC12V

+12V
GND

50mm LED50mm50mm50mm

m

V

DC
12V

SMD
3528

IP20

0

LED

SINCE 1951
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LED / LED

TFT60 B CW-W-12

TFT60 B PW-W-12

TFT60 B WW-W-12

TFT60 B R-W-12 500-600mcd

TFT60 B G-W-12 1000-1200mcd

TFT60 B B-W-12 300-400mcd

TFT60 B Y-W-12 450-550mcd

TFT60 B P-W-12 400-500mcd

TFT60 B YG-W-12 700-800mcd

TFT60 B IB-W-12 600-700mcd

5-6 lumen

4.0W/m 50mm 60LED/m

Cool White

Pure White

Warm White

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

Pink

Yellow Green

Ice Blue

6200-7000K

500-510nm

5000-5400K

2700-3300K

625-630nm

515-530nm

463-470nm

585-595nm

470-630nm

475-490nm

IP54 / mm

1 5M

W:10   H:3.4

AC100/200V DC12V
+12V
GND

50mm

777

LED

50mm LED50mm50mm50mm

m

V

DC
12V

SMD
3528

IP54

0

LED

TOZAI DENSAN LTD.



IP20 / mm

1 5M

W:10   H:2.3

AC100/200V DC24V
+24V
GND

100mm LED100mm

DC
24V

SMD
5050

IP20

LED / LED

TFN60 C CW-W-24 Cool White 6200-7000K 16-18lumen

TFN60 C PW-W-24 Pure White 5000-5400K 16-18lumen

TFN60 C WW-W-24 Warm White 2700-3300K 16-18lumen

TFN60 C R-W-24 Red 625-630nm 1200-1800mcd

TFN60 C G-W-24 Green 515-530nm 3000-3600mcd

TFN60 C B-W-24 Blue 463-470nm 800-1000mcd

TFN60 C Y-W-24 Yellow 585-595nm 1000-1200mcd

TFN60 C P-W-24 Pink 470-630nm 800-900mcd

TFN60 C YG-W-24 Yellow Green 500-510nm 1500-1700mcd

TFN60 C IB-W-24 Ice Blue 475-490nm 1400-1600mcd

12.0W/m 100mm 60LED/m

SINCE 1951
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IP54 / mm

R V

1 5M

W:12   H:3.4

AC100/200V DC24V
+24V
GND

100mm LED100mm

DC
24V

SMD
5050

IP54

LED / LED

TFT60 C CW-W-24 Cool White 6200-7000K 16-18lumen

TFT60 C PW-W-24 Pure White 5000-5400K 16-18lumen

TFT60 C WW-W-24 Warm White 2700-3300K 16-18lumen

TFT60 C R-W-24 Red 625-630nm 1200-1800mcd

TFT60 C G-W-24 Green 515-530nm 3000-3600mcd

TFT60 C B-W-24 Blue 463-470nm 800-1000mcd

TFT60 C Y-W-24 Yellow 585-595nm 1000-1200mcd

TFT60 C P-W-24 Pink 470-630nm 800-900mcd

TFT60 C YG-W-24 Yellow Green 500-510nm 1500-1700mcd

TFT60 C IB-W-24 Ice Blue 475-490nm 1400-1600mcd

12.0W/m 100mm 60LED/m

TOZAI DENSAN LTD.



5A/1CH

Z-XDIMMER-1CH-LV

30A/1CH

Z-SXDIMMER-1CH-LV

RGB 3A/3CH

Z-XDIMMER-3CH-LV RGB

RGB

Z-DIGI-XDIMMER-3CH-LV

RGBW

Z-DIGI-XDIMMER-4CH-LV

RGB

LD-3

SPI

KBC-820-DMX-SPI-8

CC Rotary Controller

6A/3CH

0 255
RGB

MAX12A

4Ax2CH MAX8A

3A/3CH

5A/4CH
0 255

RGBW
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